5.28
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2019 Connectix E&OE
Connectix Cabling SystemsTM
SWA Uni Loose Tube Fibre Cable
Fibrefox SWA Multi Tube Cable is suitable for direct burial installations making it the perfect solution for the most demanding and harsh
environments.
The SWA cable has excellent tensile strength and the layer of 0.9 mm steel wire provides safe rodent protection. The cable core consists of a

Cable Outer Diameter 10.7 +/- 0.4mm
LSZH Jacket Conforms to IEC 60332-1, IEC 61034 and IEC 60754
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Uni Tube SWA LSZH OS2 9/125 (Black) 002-005-025-XX
Uni Tube SWA LSZH OM1 62.5/125 (Black) 002-005-027-XX
Uni Tube SWA LSZH OM2 50/125 (Black) 002-005-026-XX
Uni Tube SWA LSZH OM3 50/125 (Black) 002-005-004-XX
Uni Tube SWA LSZH OM4 50/125 (Black) 002-005-009-XX
XX - Number of Fibres
For core specification please refer to Fibre Specification data sheet.